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Where Is the Statue of Liberty? - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to: https://constitutionus.com/us-
naturalization-test/where-is-the-statue-of-liberty/

Q1. Where is the Statue of Liberty located?

A.

New York Harbor

B. Ellis Island
C.
D. Hudson River Park

Manhattan

Q2. Which state officially possesses Liberty Island?
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New Jersey
New York
Connecticut

Pennsylvania

Q3. What was Liberty Island previously called?
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Ellis Island
Governors Island
Bedloe's Island
Roosevelt Island
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Q4. Who gifted the Statue of Liberty to the United States?

A. Spain
England
Germany
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France

Q5. In what year was the Statue of Liberty dedicated?

A. 1876
1886
1896
1906
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Q6. Which river is near the Statue of Liberty?

Mississippi River
Hudson River
Colorado River
Ohio River

oo w2

Q7. What is the original title of the Statue of Liberty?

A. Liberty Enlightening The World
B. Lady of Freedom

C. The Great Colossus

D. Torch of Liberty



Q8. Which president designated Liberty Island as a national
monument?

A. Abraham Lincoln

B. Theodore Roosevelt
C. Franklin Roosevelt
D. John F. Kennedy

Q9. What does the Statue of Liberty's base inscription say?

A. E Pluribus Unum
B. In God We Trust
C. Give me your tired, your poor, your huddled masses yearning to breathe free
D. Land of the Free

Q10. When was the new museum on Liberty Island completed?

2006
2010
2016
2020
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Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Q6:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: C
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